
Company Name Contact Name Company Website

WATEA - Wisconsin Automotive & Truck Education Association Becky Zoromski http://www.watea.org/watea.cfm

GreenPath http://www.greenpath.com/

CoVantage Credit Union Bryan Ermeling

Jacob Grell

Katie Matz kmatz@covantagecu.org

USDA - Rural Development Dawn Christenson https://www.rd.usda.gov/wi

Kim Peterson

Carol Wetuski

Brian Hudson

Peoples State Bank Greg Framke https://www.bankpeoples.com/

Kari Solomonson

Seth Wage

BMO Harris Bank Jenelle Thompson https://www.bmoharris.com/main/personal

Forward Service Corporation James Heidemann http://www.fsc-corp.org/

US Bank Lisa Barnes https://www.usbank.com/index.html

Marathon Savings Bank Joanne Genrich https://www.marathonsavingsbank.com/

Northcentral Technical College Stan Steckbau https://www.ntc.edu/

Jeff Cichon

Robyn Tanger

United Way of Marathon County Amanda Gallagher http://www.unitedwaymc.org/

Associated Bank Andrew Shallow https://www.associatedbank.com/

Candy Thurs

UW Marathon Extension - Cooperative Extension Bridget Mouchon http://www.uwex.edu/ces/

Jackie Carattini

Edward Jones CJ Robinson https://www.edwardjones.com/financial-advisor

Catholic Charities Connie Umstead http://cclse.org/

Shirley Hubert

DFI - State of Wisconsin Department of Financial Institutions David Mancl https://www.wdfi.org/

River Valley Bank Dawn Follendorf https://www.rivervalleybank.com/

WDH Print - Gannett - Wisconsin Media Dawnne Humphrey https://www.wisconsinmedia.com/

Elizabeth Schlick

University of Wisconsin Colleges Eric Giordano http://uwc.edu/

Abby Bank Jenny Jakel https://www.abbybank.com/

https://www.edwardjones.com/financial-advisor


Michelle Lor

Penny Searer

Mary Litzenberger

Habitat for Humanity John Prey http://www.habitatwausau.org/

Wausau School District John Winter http://www.wausauschools.org/

Valley Community Credit Union Kelly Hladovak https://www.valleycommunities.org/

Wisconsin Public Service Kelly Zagrebski http://www.wisconsinpublicservice.com/

JudiCare Kimberly Haas http://www.judicare.org/

FDIC - Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation Lisa Brinston https://www.fdic.gov/

Hmong American Center Mai Yia Xiong http://www.wausauhmong.org/wahma_v1/

Peter Yang

Junior Achievement of Wisconsin Mari Stein https://www.juniorachievement.org/web/ja-wisconsin/northcentral

Brokaw Credit Union Mary Zillman http://www.brokawcu.com/

Asset Builders Richard Entenmann http://www.assetbuilders.org/

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation Seth Pavlovich https://www.fairwayindependentmc.com/

IRS - Internal Revenue Service Sheila Siegel https://www.irs.gov/

City of Wausau Tammy Stratz http://www.ci.wausau.wi.us/

Boys & Girls Club of the Wausau area Brian Stezenski https://www.bgclub.com/

Community Members:

Arlene Scalzo

Brad Buettner

Terra Plaisance

Housing & Homelessness Coalition of Marathon County Pam Anderson


